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  Spielbericht  
  

  1. Bezirksklasse
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BIGKKD_107

  107 

Datum:   
  19.03.2024 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld 1 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  1 : 1

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  Bfr. Lobberich 2 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Präc
htel
 
Udo

  
  9 

  
  30 

 
0,300

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Siebes
 Fred 

  
  30 

  
  30 

 
1,000

 3

   
Lem
pfert
(E) 
 
Detl
ef 

  
  22 

  
  34 

 
0,647

 7  0 : 2   
  E  
 Goltz 
 Christoph 

  
  30 

  
  34 

 
0,882

 4

   
Düp
re 
 
Rog
er 

  
  30 

  
  39 

 
0,769

 6  2 : 0   
  E  
 Hönke 
 Hans 

  
  17 

  
  39 

 
0,435

 4

   
Wer
nick
e
(E) 
 

  
  30 

  
  40 

 
0,750

 4  2 : 0   
  E  
 Heller (E) 
 Mladen

  
  19 

  
  40 

 
0,475

 2
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Diet
er

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 91  143  0,636  4 : 4 Gesamtergebnis  96  143  0,671

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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